P03000115405

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



200023702502

10/13/03--01045--016 **87.50

FILED

03 OCT 13 MM 9: 56

1/

O.S.

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	FLORIDA SpOR			
Enclosed are an orig	(PROPOSED CORPORA)	cles of incorporation and		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$2 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM:	Lisa Jordon Name (Printed or typed)			
-	2458 CAROCTON RO			
	MAITLAND FL 32751 City, State & Zip 321-277-9959 Daytime Telephone number			
-				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/	or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	<u>-</u>	7 AA 31
FLORIDA SpOR	TS UNLIMITED, INC	and a
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OF	FICE	
The principal place of business/mailing	g address is:	EG A ED
2458 CARO	LTON ROLD	17. T. J. D. D. T. S. T.
MAITZAND, F		TATE 56
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		24 ° 20 ° 20 ° 20 ° 20 ° 20 ° 20 ° 20 °
The purpose for which the corporation		
THE PURPOSE OF THIS CORPO	ORATION IS TO ORGANIZE BA	SKETBALL LEAGUES,
CAMPS, CHNICS AND TO TRAINING, INDIVIOUAL INSTR ARTICLE IV SHARES	URNAMENTS, IT WILL ALSO EVENON, SPORTS CONSULTATION	AND STRENGTH & CONDITIONIN
The number of shares of stock is:		
One hundred shares	of common stock, ten do	illars per share.
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFIC	EERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	· ·
List name(s), address(es) and specific	' '	11. a. Bernal
LISA JORDON	KENNETH PATRICK	HONEY BROWN 2458 CAROLTON RD
2458 CAROLTON ROAD	881 PADDINGTON TERRACE	2458 CAROLLOW ND
	HEATHROW, FZ 32746	MACTEAND, FL 32751
PRESIDENT	VICE PRESIDENT	SECRETARY
ARTICLE VI REGISTERE	ED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address	of the registered agent is:	
LISA JORSON		
2458 CAROLTON RD		
MAITLAND, FL 32951	-	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORAT	TOR _	
The name and address of the Incorpor	rator is:	-
LISA JORDON	<u> </u>	
2450 CAROLTON RD	<u> </u>	
Ma 1724ND, FL 32751 ************************************		******
	ccept service of process for the above stated corporappointment as registered agent and agree to act in	
Ina Jordon		10/10/03
Signature/Registered Agent		Date
Jun Indon	-	10/10/03
Signature/Incorporator		Date

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION